
Garlic King Prawns (6)
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4)
Vegetarian Samosa (6)
Sang Choy Bow (2 pax)
Sesame Prawn Toast (4)
Spring Rolls (4)
Dim Sims (4) 
Steamed or Deep Fried 
Deep Fried Seafood Balls (6)
Calamari Rings (5)
Mixed Entrée
1 Rolls, 1 Dim Sims, 1 Calamari Ring
Fried Chicken Wings (6) 
Prawn Cutlets (3)
Prawn Chips
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Creamy Garlic King Prawn
King Prawn with Mongolian / BBQ Sauce
King Prawn in Black Pepper Sauce
Salt & Pepper King Prawn
Garlic King Prawn
Honey King Prawn
Sate King Prawn
King Prawn w Seasonal Vegetables
King Prawn w Black Bean Sauce
King Prawn w Chilli / Garlic Chilli Sauce
King Prawn w Szechuan Sauce
King Prawn w Cashew Nuts

$22.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$22.90

$15.00
$7.50
$8.50

$12.50
 $8.50
$7.50
$8.50

 
$9.00
$9.00
$7.50

 
$10.00

$8.50
$3.00

Sweet & Sour King Prawn (Fresh / Batter)
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter / Fillet
Sweet & Sour Combination
Sweet & Sour Pork in Batter
Sweet & Sour Fish in Batter
Sweet & Sour Fried Won Ton

$21.90
$16.50
$21.00
$17.90
$19.50
$16.50

Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Prawn

Crispy Noodle (with soft noodle extra $2.00)
King Prawn Chow Mein 
Chicken Chow Mein 
Combination Chow Mein 
Beef / BBQ Pork Chow Mein 
Vegetable Chow Mein
Stir Fried Soy Sauce Egg Noodle 
Singapore Style Egg Noodle
Stir Fried Beef w Flat Rice Noodle

$21.90
$16.50
$21.00
$17.50
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00

BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce
BBQ Pork / Pork w Seasonal Vegetables
Crispy Pork Fillet w Salt & Pepper
BBQ Pork / Pork Fillet w Cashew Nuts
BBQ Pork / Pork Fillet w Chilli Sauce
BBQ Pork / Pork Fillet w Szechuan Sauce
BBQ Pork w Sate Sauce
Crispy Pork Fillet w Peking Sauce
BBQ Pork / Pork Fillet w Garlic Sauce

$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90

Deep Fried Beef w Special Sauce
Beef w Mongolian / BBQ Sauce
Beef in Black Pepper Sauce
Deep Fried Beef w Peking Sauce
Sate Beef
Chilli / Garlic Chilli Beef
Beef w Szechuan Sauce
Garlic Beef
Deep Fried Beef w Plum Sauce
Braised Beef Veggie w Oyster Sauce
Braised Beef w Black Bean Sauce
Braised Beef w Special Sauce
Brased Beef w Cashew Nuts

$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90

Beef / Pork Fillet / BBQ Pork
Chicken
Combination
Prawns

$17.90
$16.50
$21.00
$21.90

Beef / BBQ Pork
Chicken
Combination
Prawns

$17.90
$16.50
$21.00
$21.90

Sate Combination
Chilli / Szechuan Combination
Honey Pepper Combination
Combination w Mongolian / BBQ Sauce
Combination Bean Curd Clay Pot

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (chilli optional)
Boneless Lemon Chicken
Chicken w Mongolian / BBQ Sauce
Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce
Salt & Pepper Chicken
Honey Chicken
Sate Chicken
Garlic Chicken
Chicken Fillet w Plum Sauce
Chicken Fillet w Seasonal Vegetables
Chicken Fillet w Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Fillet w Chilli Sauce
Chicken Fillet w Szechuan Sauce
Chicken Fillet with Cashew Nuts
Creamy Garlic Chicken
Crispy Skin Chicken
On the bone

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.00

Japanese Chicken Curry w Steam Rice
Karaage Chicken w Steam Rice
Teriyaki Chicken w Steam Rice
Curried King Prawn w Steam Rice
Curried Mini Prawns w Steam Rice
Curried Chicken w Steam Rice
Bay Wok Special Fried Rice 
Fried Rice   
Vegetarian Fried Rice w Egg 
Boiled Rice  

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$21.90
$19.00
$16.50

L $14.00 / S $11.50
L $11.50 / S $9.00

L $14.00 / S $11.50
XL $10.50 / L $6.50 / S $5.50

Japanese Sweet Soy Sauce

Mixed Vegetables
with your choice of Oyster / Curry / Sate Sauce
Mixed Vegetables Bean Curd Clay Pot
Mapo Tofu
Salt & Pepper Tofu 

$16.00
 

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00



歡 迎 光 臨

Mult iAsian Restaurant

Set A

Monday to Saturday

$14.50 
1/2 meal + 1/2 f r ied r ice

(Dine in & Takeaways)

* M E A L S  VA R I E D  D A I LY

1 5 %  S u r c h a r g e  A p p l i e s  o n  P u b l i c  H o l i d a y s

Weekday

$11.00
meal wi th steam r ice

(Takeaways ONLY)

Shop 2/150 Maine Road
Clontarf 4019

3825 6688 or

0403 830 037

Short Soup (Won Ton)
Long Soup (Noodle)
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup 
Short & Long Soup 
Combination Soup - Large
Combination Short Soup - Large 
Combination Long Soup - Large 

Salt & Pepper Fish
Fish w Ginger & Shallot Sauce 
Ginger & Shallot King Prawn 
Combination Black Pepper

King Prawn Omelette 
Mini Prawn Omelette 
Chicken Omelette 
Combination  Omelette 
Vegetable Omelette 
BBQ Pork Omelette
Plain Omelette

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$14.00
$14.00
$17.00
$17.00

$21.90
$19.00
$17.90
$21.00
$17.90
$17.90
$14.00

served with omelette sauce

Spring Rolls (4)
Honey Chicken
Large Fried Rice

TAKE AWAY ONLY

B . Y. O

TAKE AWAY ONLY

TAKE AWAY ONLY

Save $4.00!

$20.90
$20.90
$22.90
$21.00

Chef ’s Recommendations

Seafood Basket
Hamburger & Chips (Lunch Only)
Prawn Cutlets Chips
Battered Basa Fish & Chips
Crumbed Barramundi & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
1/2 Crispy Chicken & Chips w Gravy
Hot Chips
Crispy Noodle (Bag)

$21.00
$15.00

 $17.00
$18.00
$18.00
$11.00
$20.00
$8.00
$3.00

Steamed Duck
with mushroom / crab meat sauce
Deep Fried Duck
with your choice of plum or lemon sauce, 
crab meat sauce, mushroom sauce or peking sauce

$25.00

$25.00

L u n c h e o n  S p e c i a l s

GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

Trading Hours
Lunch :  
Monday to Saturday
10:30am - 2:00pm

Dinner :  
Monday to Thursday
4:30pm - 8:00pm
Friday & Saturday
4:30pm - 8:30pm

Fami ly  Pack s

Sundays CLOSED

All Prices include GST
No Added MSG, No Preservation. However, we do use Raw materials and / or 

pre-made products that may contain additives including gluten, flavour 
enhancers, preservatives or colourings

$32

Set B
Spring Rolls (6)
Prawn Chips
Beef w Black Bean
Sweet & Sour Pork
Large Speical Fried Rice
1.25L Bottle Drink Save $6.50!

$63

Set C
Spring Rolls (4)     Vegetarian Samosa (4)
Fried Dim Sum (4)     Prawn Chips
Mongolian Beef
Sweet & Sour Pork
Large Special Fried Rice
Chicken Chow Mein
Crispy Noodle
1.25L Bottle Drink

Scan for
online menu

Bay Wok 
MultiAsian Restaurant

Save $10.70!

$88

All prices are subject to change without prior notice

375ml
600ml
1.25L

$2.80
$4.80
$5.50

600ml $2.50

Soft Drinks

Water

Special 
chinese 
Menu

available
in store
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